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Zuers-Flexenarena 2024 Para Alpine Skiing NC

0137 / 0138
Slalom (Men)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Bombardier Ali (AUS)
CHIEF OF RACE Nicolussi-Beck Kerstin (LIE)
REFEREE Jehle Julia (AUT)

WEATHER Lauf 1 Lauf 2

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °CAIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Lauf 1 Lauf 2

COURSE BUILDER
FORERUNNERS

Jegler Ralf (LIE)
- A - Ruhe Jason
- B - Hasler Jason
- C - Marxer Josef

Auer Mandy (LIE)
- A - Ruhe Jason
- B - Hasler Jason
- C - Marxer Josef

COURSE Flexen-Arena Flexen-Arena
START 1820 m 1820 m
FINISH 1718 m 1718 m
DROP 102 m 102 m
HOMOLOGATION SL13604/08/20 SL13604/08/20
GATES 37 37
DIRECTIONS 36 36
APPLIED PENALTY 62,64               CALCULATED PENALTY 62,64 F = 730
Number of competitors 36, Number of NSA 17

zeit.lizeit.liVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.01Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.01

7.12.2024.  /  Zuers-Flexenarena (AUT)  /  LSV ASI524 (0137)   /  8.12.2024. - 13:32  /  Page 1/2

Rnk Bib Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Lauf 1 H (Rnk) Lauf 2 H (Rnk) Time H Diff H Points

  Herr / Vision Impaired  

1 14 50176 Bleiker Marc Tresch Benjamin SUI 2002 AS3 42.55 (1) 42.37 (1) 1:24.92 367,56

DNF - Did not finish - Lauf 1 (1)

17 55797 Laengsanam Man William Man Tim DEN 2008 AS3

DNF - Did not finish - Lauf 2 (2)

15 29425 Luetchford James Luetchford Alice GBR 1984 AS4

16 62138 Garcia Ruiz Jose Calvo Utrilla Javier ESP 2003 AS3

  Herr / Standing  

1 18 61986 Volgger Thomas AUT 1999 LW6/8-2 30.13 (1) 29.77 (1) 59.90 62,64

2 19 59477 Jeandemange Yoan FRA 1991 LW9-1 32.14 (2) 32.08 (2) 1:04.22 4.32 115,29

3 21 15665 Mazi Remi BEL 1988 LW6/8-2 35.95 (3) 35.93 (3) 1:11.88 11.98 208,64

4 20 55275 Sierro Emerick SUI 2006 LW9-2 36.90 (4) 36.32 (4) 1:13.22 13.32 224,97

5 22 50208 Gex Brandon SUI 1992 LW9-2 38.25 (5) 41.07 (5) 1:19.32 19.42 299,31

6 23 24268 Bilcar Luka SRB 1990 LW4 44.94 (6) 45.74 (7) 1:30.68 30.78 437,76

7 24 35158 Byambadorj Tserenpuntsag MGL 2001 LW6/8-1 49.31 (7) 43.31 (6) 1:32.62 32.72 461,40

DISQ - Disqualified - Lauf 1 (1)

25 59600 Barra Edoardo ITA 1989 LW3 Gate 33

  Herr / Sitting  

1 26 44537 Hanlon Josh AUS 1997 LW12-2 33.57 (1) 33.19 (1) 1:06.76 146,24

2 33 22144 Wallner Simon AUT 1987 LW10-1 34.21 (2) 34.79 (2) 1:09.00 2.24 173,54

3 27 59524 Marcos Arteaga Javier ESP 1996 LW11 39.51 (3) 37.60 (3) 1:17.11 10.35 272,38

4 30 59599 Lodola Lorenzo ITA 2003 LW10-2 51.15 (6) 44.37 (4) 1:35.52 28.76 496,74

5 29 62006 Delannoy Gautier FRA 1991 LW12-1 49.52 (4) 48.16 (5) 1:37.68 30.92 523,06

6 36 44170 Fend Niklas AUT 1990 LW12-1 49.73 (5) 48.35 (6) 1:38.08 31.32 527,94

7 34 59174 Jovanovski Zoran MKD 1977 LW12-1 1:15.26 (7) 1:09.06 (7) 2:24.32 1:17.56 1091,46
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Official ranking
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Rnk Bib Code Name Guide Nat Year SpCl Lauf 1 H (Rnk) Lauf 2 H (Rnk) Time H Diff H Points

DNF - Did not finish - Lauf 1 (4)

28 58742 Rigby Sebastian AUT 1998 LW11

31 62206 Graus Mario AUT 1981 LW10-1

32 59173 Trkaljanov Vangel MKD 1984 LW10-1

35 59902 Olins Martins LAT 1984 LW10-2



VolaSoftControlPdf

Zuers-Flexenarena 2024 Para Alpine Skiing NC

0137 / 0138
Slalom (Men)

Penalty calculation
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Bib Name Guide Nat Year Category SpCl List points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

18 Volgger Thomas AUT 1999 Standing LW6/8-2 70,34 70,34 0,00

19 Jeandemange Yoan FRA 1991 Standing LW9-1 116,57 116,57 52,65

26 Hanlon Josh AUS 1997 Sitting LW12-2 54,03 54,03 83,60

33 Wallner Simon AUT 1987 Sitting LW10-1 -,-- - -

21 Mazi Remi BEL 1988 Standing LW6/8-2 189,97 - -

20 Sierro Emerick SUI 2006 Standing LW9-2 139,06 139,06 162,33

27 Marcos Arteaga Javier ESP 1996 Sitting LW11 216,47 - -

22 Gex Brandon SUI 1992 Standing LW9-2 208,42 - -

14 Bleiker Marc Tresch Benjamin SUI 2002 Vision Impaired AS3 180,77 165,00 165,00

23 Bilcar Luka SRB 1990 Standing LW4 450,42 - -

  

Best 5 at start

26 Hanlon Josh AUS 1997 Sitting LW12-2 54,03

18 Volgger Thomas AUT 1999 Standing LW6/8-2 70,34

19 Jeandemange Yoan FRA 1991 Standing LW9-1 116,57

20 Sierro Emerick SUI 2006 Standing LW9-2 139,06

14 Bleiker Marc Tresch Benjamin SUI 2002 Vision Impaired AS3 180,77

 (DNF DNF - Did not finish, DSQ DISQ - Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 545,00

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 545,00

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 463,58

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 626,42 / 10 62,64

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 0,00

Applied penalty 62,64

  


